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Direction
Bus Station — Park Street

54 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Health Centre

Ethelbert Road

Cowdrey Place

Kent Cricket Ground

The Gap

Simon Langton Boys' School Grounds

Merton Lane

War Memorial

The Granville

Phone Box

The Hop Pocket

Homeside Farm

Split Lane

Bower Farm House

Post Office

Six Mile Garage

Tumulus Farm

Roundwood Hall

Farthing Common

Hempton Hill Bottom

Route schedule
Bus Station — Park Street

Monday 16:15

Tuesday 16:15

Wednesday 16:15

Thursday 16:15

Friday 16:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-18A-550683970-1674246760
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-18A-550683970-1674246760
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-18A-550683970-1674246760


Stone Street Junction

Stone Street

Belcaire Close

Harman Avenue

The County Members

Lympne Place

Reach Road

Industrial Estate

Barrow Hill Farm

Meadow Grove

Swan Lane

Dukes Head

Harringe Lane

Cooper's Lane

Andrews' Garage

Pound Lane

Ramstone Close

Bridge Road

The Woolpack

Ridgeway Terrace

Joe Farm

Hatch Park

Mersham Turn

Bockham Lane

Tesco Crooksfoot

Church Road

Waterside

Hythe Road The New Fox Inn

The Norton Knatchbull School



Mabledon Avenue

Star Road

East Hill

Park Street



Direction
Park Street — Bus Station

51 stops

Open route schedule

Park Street

East Hill

Star Road

Mabledon Avenue

The Norton Knatchbull School

Hythe Road The New Fox Inn

Waterside

Church Road

Tesco Crooksfoot

Mersham Turn

Joe Farm

Ridgeway Terrace

The Woolpack

Bridge Road

Ramstone Close

Pound Lane

Andrews' Garage

Cooper's Lane

Harringe Lane

Dukes Head

Swan Lane

Meadow Grove

Barrow Hill Farm

Industrial Estate

Reach Road

Route schedule
Park Street — Bus Station

Monday 06:57

Tuesday 06:57

Wednesday 06:57

Thursday 06:57

Friday 06:57

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Park Street

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-18A-550683970-1674246760


Lympne Place

The County Members

Harman Avenue

Belcaire Close

Stone Street

Stone Street Junction

Hempton Hill Bottom

Farthing Common

Roundwood Hall

Tumulus Farm

Six Mile Garage

Bower Farm House

Split Lane

Homeside Farm

The Hop Pocket

Phone Box

The Granville

War Memorial

Merton Lane

Simon Langton Boys' School

The Gap

Kent Cricket Ground

Cowdrey Place

Ethelbert Road

Health Centre

Bus Station



18A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ashford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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